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Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

DHL PAKET

von:  weinpreis.de c/o ternum GmbH
Behringstralle 28a
22765 Hamburg
Germany

[an:  Julian Wittenhagen

Kontakt Absender:
Serviceteam
Tel.: 04088099770

Kontakt Empfanger:

Sendungsnr.: 00340434310618060328

Achtung!
Schweres
Paket

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License

Plate

(403)

276220

85+990009000

1

7099

(00)340434310618060328
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